## P10000064738

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phone	o #N
(Cn	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	isiness Entity Nar	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	- · · · · · · · · ·
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



900209523229

07/05/11--01056--007 \*\*35.00

2011 JUL 25 PM 3- 08
SECRETARY OF STATE
TALL AHASSEF, FLORIO

Amend Brush

3 rough 1-25-11

## COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section
Division of Corporations

NAME OF CORPORATION:	P.R. ASSOCIATION TRANSPORT, INC.
DOCUMENT NUMBER:	P10000064738
The enclosed Articles of Amendment	and fee are submitted for filing.
Please return all correspondence conc	erning this matter to the following:
	DIALOF RIVERA
	Name of Contact Person
P.R	. ASSOCIATION TRANSPORT, INC.
	Firm/ Company
	P.O.BOX 153126
	Address
the state of the s	CAPE CORAL, FL 33915
<del>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </del>	City/ State and Zip Code
TAVO	EDVICEOCOAC CHOTHAN COM
E-mail address	ERVICES2010@HOTMAIL.COM  (to be used for future annual report notification)
	ζ,
For further information concerning this	s matter, please call:
DIALOF RIVERA	at (239 _ ) 443-9601
Name of Contact Person	Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number
Final and the selection County College	
Enclosed is a check for the following a	amount made payable to the Florida Department of State:
✓ \$35 Filing Fee	
Mailing Address Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street Address  Amendment; Section  Division of Corporations  Clifton Building  2661 Executive Center Circle  Tallahassee, FL 32301



July 7, 2011

DIALOF RIVERA P.R. ASSOCIATION TRANSPORT, INC. PO BOX 153126 CAPE CORAL, FL 33915

SUBJECT: P.R. ASSOCIATION TRANSPORT, INC.

Ref. Number: P10000064738

We have received your document for P.R. ASSOCIATION TRANSPORT, INC. and your check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

A post office box is not an acceptable address for the registered agent.

The designation of the registered agent must be at a Florida street address.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6925.

Letter Number: 411A00016232

Teresa Brown Regulatory Specialist II

www.sunbiz.org

## Articles of Amendment to Articles of Incorporation

P.R. ASSOCIA	of $\mathcal{Z}_{\mu_{1}}$ , $\mathcal{Z}_{\gamma_{1}}$
P R ASSULIA	TION TRANSPORT INC
	TION TRANSPORT, INC.  Trently filed with the Florida Dept. of State)  O000064738  The properties of State of St
	Tenty med with the Florida Dept. of State
	0000064738 "SEE SIACE
(Document No	umber of Corporation (if known)
rsuant to the provisions of section 607.10 tendment(s) to its Articles of Incorporation:	out the state of t
If amending name, enter the new name	of the corporation:
	N/AThe new
breviation "Corp.," "Inc.," or Co.," or th	the word "corporation," "company," or "incorporated" or the he designation "Corp," "Inc," or "Co". A professional corporation rofessional association," or the abbreviation "P.A."
Enter new principal office address, if aprincipal office address <u>MUST BE A STRE</u>	
Enter new mailing address, if applicable (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFF	
If amending the registered agent and/or new registered agent and/or the new reg	
new registered agent and/or the new reg	DIALOF RIVERA
new registered agent and/or the new reg	gistered office address:
Name of New Registered Agent:	DIALOF RIVERA  29651 SW 164th CT

<u> Fitle</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
<u> </u>	EUSEBIO Y. PLASENCIA	8643 PEGASUS DR LEHIGH ACRES, FL 33971	_ □ Add _ ☑ Remove
<u> </u>	DIALOF RIVERA	29651 SW 164th CT HOMESTEAD, FL 33033	_ ☑ Add _ □ Remove
VP	DIALOF RIVERA	29651 SW 164th CT HOMESTEAD, FL 33033	
	ding or adding additional Articles, ent additional sheets, if necessary). (Be spe		
N/A			
		<u> </u>	·······
		<u>:</u>	
		-	
C. If an a	mendment provides for an exchange, r	eclassification, or cancellation of i	ssued shares.
provisi	mendment provides for an exchange, r		
provisi (if i			
provisi	ions for implementing the amendment		
provisi (if i	ions for implementing the amendment		
provisi (if i	ions for implementing the amendment		

The date of each amendmen	t(s) adoption: 06/30/2011
Effective date if applicable:	(date of adoption is required) 06/30/2011
Effective date in applicable.	(no more than 90 days after amendment file date)
Adoption of Amendment(s)	(CHECK ONE)
	re adopted by the shareholders. The number of votes cast for the amendment(ere sufficient for approval.
	re approved by the shareholders through voting groups. The following statemed for each voting group entitled to vote separately on the amendment(s):
"The number of votes	cast for the amendment(s) was/were sufficient for approval
by	(voting group)
	(voting group)
The amendment(s) was/we action was not required.	re adopted by the board of directors without shareholder action and sharehold
The amendment(s) was/we action was not required.	re adopted by the incorporators without shareholder action and shareholder
Dated 07/2	0/2011
(By sel	a director, president or other officer – if directors or officers have not been ected, by an incorporator – if in the hands of a receiver, trustee, or other court pointed fiduciary by that fiduciary)
	DIALOF RIVERA
	(Typed or printed name of person signing)
	PRESIDENT
	(Title of person signing)